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Precinct 
Registered 

Voters 

Marquette County 
Marquette County 

Michigan 

Champion Township, Precinct 1 .. , 

Chocolay Township, Precinct 1 

Chocolay Township, Precinct 2 
1-

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 I 
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 

City of Marquette, Precinct 1 

City of Marquette, Precinct 2 

City of Marquette, Precinct 3 

City of Marquette, Precinct 4 

City of Marquette, Precinct 5 

City of Marquette, Precinct 6 

City of Marquette, Precinct 7 

City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 

City of Negaunee, Precinct 2 

Ely Township, Precinct 1 

Ewing Township, Precinct 1 

Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 

Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 

Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 

' 

t 
- -- l Humboldt Township, Precinct 1 

Ishpeming Township, Precinct 1 

Ishpeming Township, Precinct 2 I 

Ma~quette Township, Pr:cinct 1[ 
Marquette Township, Precinct 2 

I Michigamme Township, 

Precinct 1 

Negaunee Township, Precinct 1 

Powell Township, Precinct 1 I ~ _ 
Powell Township, Precinct 2 t 
Republic Township, Precinct 1 l __ _ 
Richmond Township, Precinct 1 

Sands Township, Precinct 1 

Turin Township, Precinct 1 

Wells Township, Precinct 1 

t_ 
-.j-~-
··-

~:t Branch Township, Precinct! 

Marquette County Michigan -

Total L Marquette County -::-Total 

213 
2,434 

2,354) 

2,326 

2,690 

1,984 

2,071 

1,5631· 

1,774 

1.7391 

2,045 

2,232 

1,873 

1,878 

1,637 

111 

2.412 

778 

1,342 

367 

1,387 

1.401 

2,314 

1.108 

293 

2,582 

490 

216 

878 

814 

92 

162 

50,168 

Cards Cast Voters Cast 

f ·- t 
56 

8~6 ~ 
892 

4951 

490 

584 

712 1 

591i 
I 
I 

5601 

5841 

3961 

792 

411 \ 

434 

390~ 
44 . 

7491 

2~71 
217 

~13:t 
330 

3271 

713 

371• 

113t 

706 

176t 

81 
I 

312~ 
1611 

~9?.1. 
172 

2181 

38r 
45 

3~0f 
14,1561 

14,156 

56 

826 

892 

495 

490 

584 1 

712 

591 

560 

584 

3961 

792 

411t 

434 

390j 
- I 

44 

749 

247r 

217 

1331 

330 

3271 

7131 

3711 

1131 

706 

176 

81 

_ _ _ 312l 

1611 

490
1 

17J 
218 

381 

4 5 

300' 

~.1561 
- I 

14,156 

% Turnout 

I 
26.29% 

33.94% 

37.89% 

2128%1 

' 
18.22% 

29.44%: 

34.38% 

37.81% 

l 
31.57% 

33.58% 

19.36%1 

35.48% 

21.94%1 

23.11% 

23.82%! 

39.64% 
I 

31.05% 

31.75%1 

16.17% 

36.24%1 

23.79% 

23.34%J 

30.81% 

33.48% 

38.57%1 

27.34% 

1 
- 35.92%J 

37.50% 

35.54% 

26.35% 

26.23% 

25.79o/J 

26.78% 

- 41.30%1 

27.78% 

20.52%1 

28.22% 

28.22% 
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County Proposal A 

Precinct 

Marquette County 

Marquette County Michigan 

Champion Township, Precinct 1 

Chocolay Township, Precinct 1 

Chocolay Township, Precinct 2 

City o f Ishpeming, Precinct 1 

City o f Ishpeming, Precinct 2 

City of Marquette, Precinct 1 

City of Marquette, Precinct 2 

City of Marquette, Precinct 3 

City of Marquette, Precinct 4 

City of Marquette, Precinct 5 

City of Marquette, Precinct 6 

City of Marquette, Precinct 7 

City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 

City of Negaunee, Precinct 2 

Ely Township, Precinct 1 

Ewing Township, Precinct 1 

Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 

Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 

Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 

Humboldt Township, Precinct 1 

Ishpeming Township, Precinct 1 

Ishpeming Township, Precinct 2 

Marquette Township, Precinct 1 

Marquette Township, Precinct 2 

Michigamme Township, 

Precinct 1 

Negaunee Township, Precinct 1 

Powell Township, Precinct 1 

Powell Township, Precinct 2 

Republic Township, Precinct 1 

Richmond Township, Precinct 1 

Sands Township, Precinct 1 

Skandia Township, Precinct 1 

Tilden Township, Precinct 1 

Turin Township, Precinct 1 

Wells Township, Precinct 1 

West Branch TownshiP, Precinct 

1 -
Marquette County Michigan -

Cumulative 

Cumulative 

Total 

t; 

"' u 
~ 
E 
I= 

561 

826 

892 

495 

490 

584 

7121 

591 

560 

584 

396! 

792 

411 

434 

390 

44 

749 

247 

217 

133 

330 

3271 

713 

371 

113 

706 

176 

81 

312 

161 

490 

172 

218, 

38 

45 

300 

14,156 

0 

Cumulative- Total. 0 
·- - -

Marquette County- Total 14,156 

~ 
~ ~ 
·- Cl.l 0'\+' 
~ g Precinct 

Marquette County 

Marquette County Michigan 

213 rChampion Township, Precinct 1 

2,434 Chocolay Township, Precinct 1 

2,354 Chocolay Township, Precinct 2 

2,326 City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 

2,690ICity of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 

1,984 City of Marquette, Precinct 1 

2,071 City of Marquette, Precinct 2 

1,S63 City of Marquette, Precinct 3 

1,774 City of Marquette, Precinct 4 

1,739ICity of Marquette, Precinct 5 

2,045 City of Marquette, Precinct 6 

2,232 City of Marquette, Precinct 7 

1,873 City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 

1,878 City of Negaunee, Precinct 2 

1,637 Ely Township, Precinct 1 

111 Ewing Township, Precinct 1 

2,412 Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 

778i Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 

1,3421Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 

367 Humboldt Township, Precinct 1 

1,387 Ishpeming Township, Precinct 1 

1,401 Ishpeming Township, Precinct 2 

2,314 Marquette Township, Precinct 1 

1,108jMarquette Township, Precinct 2 

293 Michigamme Township, Precinct 1 

2,5821Negaunee Township, Precinct 1 

490 Powell Township, Precinct 1 

216 Powell Township, Precinct 2 

8781Republic Township, Precinct 1 

611jRichmond Township, Precinct 1 

1,868 Sands Township, Precinct 1 

667
1 Skandia Township, Precinct 1 

3141Tilden Township, Precinct 1 

92 Turin Township, Precinct 1 

162 Wells Township, Precinct 1 

1,462 West Branch Township, Precinct 1 

50,168 Marquette County Michigan -
Tnt ::a I 

Cumulative 

0 Cumulative 

0 

50,168 

Cumulative - Total 

Marquette County - Total 

~ 

47 

669 

736 

429 

407 

-1. 

479 

609, 

503 

459 

484, 

343 

680 

341 

349 

293 

23 

524 

1911 

167 

92 

270 

272 

5671 

289 

92 

568 

117 

63 

246 

136 

393 

140 

189 

27 

35 

244 

-
11,473 

0 

0 

11,473 

0 z 

3 

80 

82 

44 

49 

39 

42 

43 

38 

32 

23 

52 

28 

16 

34 

12 

70 

27 1 

23 

16 

27 

16 

63 

43 j 

14 

56 

38 

11 

31 

7 

34 

27 

18 

8 

3 

35 

1,184 

0 

0 

1,184 

-1-

VI 
Cl.l 
0 
> 
'iii 
.§ 

so 

749 

818 

473 

456 

518 

651 

546 

497 

516 

366 

732 

369 

365 

327 

35 

594 

218 

190 

108 

297 

288 

630 

332 

106 

624 

155 

74 

277 

143 

427 

167 

207 

35 

38 

279 

12,657 

0 

0 

12,657 

-g 
> c 

0 ... 
VI Cl) 
Cl.l .... 

§ 3 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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County Proposal B 

Precinct 

Marquette County 

Marquette County Michigan 

Champion Township, Precinct 1 

Chocolay Township, Precinct 1 

Chocolay Township, Precinct 2 

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 

City of Marquette, Precinct 1 

City of Marquette, Precinct 2 

City of Marquette, Precinct 3 

City of Marquette, Precinct 4 

City of Marquette, Precinct 5 

City of Marquette, Precinct 6 

City of Marquette, Precinct 7 

City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 

City of Negaunee, Precinct 2 

Ely Township, Precinct 1 

Ewing Township, Precinct 1 

Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 

Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 

Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 

Humboldt Township, Precinct 1 

Ishpeming Township, Precinct 1 

Ishpeming Township, Precinct 2 

Marquette Township, Precinct 1 

Marquette Township, Precinct 2 

Michigamme Towns hip, 

Precinct 1 

Negaunee Township, Precinct 1 

Powell Township, Precinct 1 

Powell Township, Precinct 2 

Republic Township, Precinct 1 

Richmond Township, Precinct 1 

Sands Township, Precinct 1 

Skandia Township, Precinct 1 

Tilden Township, Precinct 1 

Turin Township, Precinct 1 

Wells Township, Precinct 1 

West Branch Township, Precinct 

1_ - -- -
Marquette County Michigan -

_Iota I 

Cumulative 
- --

Cumulative 

Cumulative- Total 

Marquette County - Total 

ti 
"' u 
~ 
E 
I= 

r 

56 

826 

892 

495 

490 

584 

712 

591 
.c. 

560 

584 

396 

792 

411 

434 

390 

44 

749 

247 

217 

133 

330 

327 

713 

371 

113 

706 

176 

81 

312 

161 

490 

172 

218 1 

38 

45 

300 
I 

14,156 

0 

0 

14,156 

" ~ 
.g; I'! 
·- (I) Ol .... 

~ g Precinct 

Marquette County 

Marquette County Michigan 

213 Champion Township, Precinct 1 

2 434 Chocolay Township, Precinct 1 
, I 

2,354 Chocolay Township, Precinct 2 

2,326 'City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 

....... 
2,690 City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 

1,984 City of Marquette, Precinct 1 

2,071ICity of Marquette, Precinct 2 

1,563 City of Marquette, Precinct 3 

1,774 City of Marquette, Precinct 4 

1, 739 City of Marquette, Precinct 5 

2,045 City of Marquette, Precinct 6 

2,232 City of Marquette, Precinct 7 

1,873 City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 

1,878 City of Negaunee, Precinct 2 

" -
1,637 Ely Township, Precinct 1 

- -- -
111.Ewing Township, Precinct 1 

2,412 Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 

778 Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 

1,342 Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 

367 Humboldt Township, Precinct 1 

1,387 Ishpeming Township, Precinct 1 

1,401 Ishpeming Township, Precinct 2 

2,314 Marquette Township, Precinct 1 

1,108 Marquette Township, Precinct 2 

293 Michigamme Township, Precinct 1 

2,582 Negaunee Township, Precinct 1 

4901Powell Township, Precinct 1 

216 Powell Township, Precinct 2 

878 Republic Township, Precinct 1 

611 Richmond Township, Precinct 1 

1,868 Sands Township, Precinct 1 

667 Skandia Township, Precinct 1 

8141Tilden Township, Precinct 1 

92 Turin Township, Precinct 1 
- -

162JWells Township, Precinct 1 

1.462 West Branch Township, Precinct 1 

50,168 Marquette County Michigan - Total 

0 Cumulative 

0 

50,168 

Cumulative 

Cumulative - Total 

Marquette County- Total 

VI 
(I) 

>-

48 

655 

733 

417 

401 

475 

589 

507 

462 

484 

345 

687 

328 

343 

274 

25 

501 

184 

166 

89 

263 

262 

546 

291 

92 

562 

121 

61 

238 

129 

396 

138 

189 

28 

36 

246 

11,311 

0 

0 

11,311 

0 z 

1 

92 

89 

56 

54 

~ 

42 

65 

38 

42 

33 

23 

46 

401 

23 

49 

10 

90 

33 ' 

23 

19 

34 

26 

83 

37 

14 

63 

34 

13 

38 

141 

32 

28 

17 

7 

1 

32 

1,341 

0 

0 

1,341 

~ 

VI 
(I) 

0 
> 
Iii 
.§ 

49 

747 

822 

473 

455 

517 

654 

545 

504 

517 

368 

733 

368 

366 

323 

35 

591 

217 

189 

108 

297 

288 

629 

328 

106 

625 

155 

74 

276 

143 

428 

166 

206 

35 

37 

278 

12,652 

0 

0 

12,652 

] 
> c 

0 ~ 
VI (I) 
(I) .... 

§~ 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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County Proposal C 

Precinct 

Marquette County 
- ----

Marquette County Michigan 

Champion Township, Precinct 1 

Chocolay Township, Precinct 1 

Chocolay Township, Precinct 2 

t; 

"' u 
~ 
E 
I= 

--I 

56 

826 

- -·· 
892 

~ 
Cll 
t; ~ 
·- Cll 
~0 

0:: > Precinct 

Marquette County 

Marquette County Michigan 

2l31Champion Township, Precinct 1 , 

~ 

48 

2,434
1
ChocolayTownship, Precinct 1 679 

2,354 Chocolay Township, Precinct 2 755 

0 z 

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 495 , 2,326JCity of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 

2,6~ Cit~ of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 

1,9841City of Marquette, Precinct 1 

• 432! --- r-
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 

--- --
City of Marquette, Precinct 1 

490t--

584 

412 

514 

l ~ty of Marquette, Precinct-2 - !" -

City of Marquette, Precinct 3 

City of Marquette, Precinct 4 

City of Marquette, Precinct 5 

City of Marquette, Precinct 6 

City of Marquette, Precinct 7 

City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 

City of Negaunee, Precinct 2 

Ely Township, Precinct 1 -- --
Ewing Township, Precinct 1 t= 
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 

Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 

Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 

Humboldt Township, Precinct 1 

Ishpeming Township, Precinct 1 1 

Ishpeming Township, Precinct 2 

Marquette Township, Precinct 1 

Marquette Township, Precinct 2 

M ichigamme Township, 

Precinct 1 

Negaunee Township, Precinct 1 

Powell Township, Precinct 1 

Powell Township, Precinct 2 

Republic Township, Precinct 1 

Richmond Township, Precinct 1 

Sands Township, Precinct 1 

Skandia Township, Precinct 1 

Tilden Townsh ip, Precinct 1 

r-

7121 

_s~ 

560 

584· 
' 

396 
- I 
792 

411 

434 

390 

~l 
749 

2471 

217 

133 

330 

327 
--r 

713 

I 

371. 

113 

706 

176, 

81 
----1 

312 

1611 

490 

172 

218 

Turin Township, Precinct 1 _c_ 38 

Wells Township, Precinct 1 I 45 

West Branch Township, Precinct 

1 _ - - ---j 

Marquette County Michigan -

J otal 

3~ 
14,156 

Cumulative _ 1 _ 

Cumulative 

Cumulative - Total j 

Marquette County - Total 

0 

OJ 

14,156' 

T . -
2,071 jCity of Marquette, Precinct 2 

1,563!City of Marquette, Precinct 3 

1,774 City of Marquette, Precinct 4 

1,739JCity of Marquette, Precinct 5 

2,045 City of Marquette, Precinct 6 

2,232 City of Marquette, Precinct 7 

1,8731City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 

1,878 ,City of Negaunee, Precinct 2 

1,637' Ely Township, Precinct 1 

111 Ewing Township, Precinct 1 

2,41) Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 

-- 77;;TForsythTo~nship, Precinct 2 

1,342 , Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 

~ -
3671Humboldt Township, Precinct 1 

t- -- ·-
1,387Jishpeming Township, Precinct 1 

1,401 Ishpeming Township, Precinct 2 

-+- - - -
2,314 Marquette Township, Precinct 1 

1,108!Marqu-;tte Township, Precinct 2 1 

293, Michigamme Township, 
_. Dr.arinrt 1 

2,582! Negaun~e-Township, Precinct 1 

490 Powell Township, Precinct 1 

216 Powell Township, Precinct 2 
I 

87sfRepublic Township, Preci~ct 1 

611JRichmond Township, Precinct 1 1 

1,868 Sands Township, Precinct 1 1 

667 Skandia Township, Precinct 1 

583 

526 

487 

484 

365 

711 

333 , 

352 

2861 

25 

513 

1881 

165 

94
1 

2681 

272 

562t-l--

305 I 

95 

577 

1241 

61j 

240 

134 

399 

146 

814 Tilden Township, Precinct 1 

-+ - -
92'Turin Township, Precinct 1 
--l .. -

162jWells Township, Precinct 1 

191, 

+--- 28 +-- 371 

-+ 
1,461~est Branch Township, Pr~cinct 1 

50,168 Marquette County Michigan -
_ Tnt:> I 

Cumulative 

0 Cumulative 

o, 
50,168 

Cumulative - Total 

Marquette County- Total 

249 

11,640 

0 

0 

11,640 

1 

67 
_J 

66 

43 

45 

28 

42 

30 

34 

34 

15 

34 

36 

15 

38T 

10 

79 

30 

23 

14 

30 

16 

69 

301 

11 

so 

31 j 

12 

36 

9 

27 

20 

14 

7 

1 

29 

1,076 

0 

O! 
1,076 

~ 
0 
> 
Iii 
;§ 

49 

746 

821 

475 

457 

542 

625 

556 

521 

518 

380 

745 

369 

367 

324 

35 

592 

218 

188 

108 

298 

288 

631 

335 

106 

627 

155 

73 

276 

143 

426 

166 

205 

35 

38 

278 

12,716 

0 

0 

12,716 

-g 
> c 

0 ~ 
V\ Cll 
Cll -C ·c 

:::> 3 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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Ewing Twp Road Millage 
ti "0 

"' ~ u ~ ~ 
~ .!!! cu 

"' 

"' "0 cu cu 
0 ~ > 0 

. 'jij ~ 
0 ~- 0 c z _,-,. t- :::> 

I Marquette County - - - Marquette County """' 
~Precinct - · · : I ~ . & g Precinct . 

~ M"qu•tt• Cou•~ Mkhlg•• . . ~ -!· ·-_- . -~ ~M••~u•«• Co~•ty Mkhig•J 

~· ---- H ----------~- ---1 

Cumulative- Total 

Marquette County- Total 

Ewing Township, Precinct 1 44: 111 Ewing Township, Preonct 1 I 

I - l ·I Marquette County Michigan-
44

• 111 Marquette County Michigan . i 
. Total J I _ _ .. Tnt~l 

Cumu!~tive _ l _ -· I . Cumulative 

Cumulative T ol 0 Cumulative 

01 0~-- . - .. Cumulative : -Total! 

M - 1111 Marquette Co~nty- Total ! __ _ 
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Forsyth Twp General Operating Millage Renewal . .___,. -·- -- -· - - - -... _, -

Precinct 

Marquette County 

Marquette County Michigan 

I Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 I ,. -·-- ·- --
jForsyth Township, Precinct 2 

j Forsyth T~wnship, Precinct 3 

Marquette County Michigan -

_Total 
Cumulative 

[cumulative 

Cumulative- Total\ 

_Marquette County - T_otal 

Page: 4 of 12 

749 

247 

217 

1,213 

0 

01 -
1,213L 

~ 
~ ~ 
·- cu Ol+-' 

~ .g Precinct ~-

1 
Marquette County 1 

_ Marquette ~unty Michig~n 

2.412jForsyth Township, Precinct 1 

i --
nsJForsyth Township, Precinct 2 

1,3421Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 

4,5321 Marquette County Michigan -

Cumulative 

0 ,Cumulative 

T"bl 

01 Cumulative- Total 

~s32! Marquette County - Total 

Forsyth Twp Library Services Millage Renewal 
r - - -- ·- ~ - - - - - _ .. - -

I 
Precinct 

Marquette County 
- -· 

Marquette County Michigan I 
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 

!Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 

l 
I 

I ,. 

I 
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 

Marquette County Michigan -f 
Total 

Cumulative 

tl 
"' u 
"' cu 
E 
I= 

749 

247 

217 

1,213 

~ 
~ ~ 
·- cu al'o a::> Precinct 

_ _I Marquette County 

Marquette County Michigan 

2.4121Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 

- - - -
778 Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 

1,342 Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 

4,532 Marquette County Michigan _; 

Cumulative 
Tnt:::.l t -· 

301 

30! I 

f 
30[ 

~ 

421 

42 

=~ 

~ g 
0 ;• '· 1 ] 

z ---11--~-_ ~-· 
722 23111 

1331 ~ ==--:: [_=_ ::: 
7811 I 3 611 -- - 1,142 

·--- - -~---

ojj ~- · _ --oj , -- ----- oj 

01·\ -- - OJII --
781 . - ~~11 --

155 

142 

795 

77 

48 

_i14~ 

~ 
0 
> 
] 
~ 

725 

2321' 

190 I 

- 1,1471 

Cumulative 0 o:c umulative 
l 

1 --- - 0 
I 

__ "'l 
oj -~oi 

Cumulative- Tot~IJ 0 

Marquette C~unty- To_t~ l j _ 1,~13 1 
o! 

4,532j 

Cumulative - Total ! 

Marquette Cou~ty -_2: otal 

Ojj __ - Oj 
795r! ___ _ _3521 

Ol 
·-=---1.i4~ 1 

0 ' 

ol 
I 

oj 

~ 

"0-......,...., 

~ .s 1 "' ell ~ .... c ·c: 
:::> ~ 

al 
> c 

0 ... 
"' cu ~ ·1: 
5 ~ 

Ol 
I 

0 

0 

0 

o1 

ol 
01 

Oj 

01 
oj 

Ol 

,I 
- l 
Oj 
o, 



Page: 5 of 12 

Forsyth Twp Police Services Millage 
_,. -- -- - - - --- --
Precinct · 

t; 

"' u 

~ 

] 
~ 1::! 
·- Ql Ol+-' 
& .g Precinct 

~ ~ 
0 2 .s 
> 0 ' 
ni ~ .~ VI 

~ I= 
Marquette County 1 

Marquette County Michigan 

Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 [. 7491 

~ ~· ~ 5 ~ 

534q~f f~ _- ,.f ~--- 0 l Marquette County 

Marquette County Michigan 
- j ---

2 412 IForsyth Townshi p, Precinct 1 

\Forsyth Township, Precin=t 2 ·1--- 24/ 

Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 217 

Ma rquette County Michigan -~--1.213 
_ _ Total _ 

Cumulative 

7781Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 

1,3421Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 

4,~321 Marq~-ett; County Michig;n - _ 

- - ·-· Tnt:ol 

66 232 0 

191 0 

1,148 0 

- - I 

Cumulative ___ 01 

Cumulative_-: Total _ oj 

--··-=r-
.or l- _o' •J =--=--=- o[ --= . - 0 

o1_
1
_ ~---- o1 _---·-·- OJ. 

852 j 296 l_ - _ 1,1481 --- 01 

1 Cumulative 

OjCumulative 

0 

4,532~-~ Marquette Cou nty - To tal 

Cumulative- Total 

Ma rquette County- Total 1,213 j - - --· 
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Ishpeming Twp Road Millage 
f H --::-.:• .-~-~ '. 7· ~ ~- -i ~ L ll • . .'"'1 ~ . c, ,, l u Ql 

I 
. ,t I J ••' ' ~ "' t; 1::! 
l ~ IJ: .a Q.l •- Q) 

Precinct .. ' .. , • ( '+ ,!; .' l g Precinct · · · 
~ .• .... :L 

1 
Marquette County + Marquette County 

r Marqu~tte Co~~ty Mic~~an - - - . t Marquette- Coun; ~ichigan 
1Jshpeming Township, Precinct 1 330 1,3871Ishpeming Township, Precinct 1 

Ishpeming Township, Precinct 2 327 1,4011lshpeming Townsh ip, Precinct 2 240 

Marquette County Michigan .- --
657 

--
2

,
788 

·- Marquette Cou nty Michig~~ ~ - --- . . 4 s 2 
_ _ _ Total __ __ _ __ _ Tnt:>l 

Cumulative Cumulative 
--· - - ·~ · -· ----- ·- ·-

Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 
~ - - --- -- -- -

Cumulative - Totalj 0 ( _ 0 Cumulative - T~tal 

Marquette County _=. T_:>tal1 6571_ _ 2,7881 Ma rquette ~ounty - Total! 
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~Negaun_~e ~ C?m~uni~ Center Millage Increase 
... "0 
~ ~ u Ql 

"' t;; ~ 
Ql ·- Ql E 5ro p . ., VI 

I Precinct 

Marquette County 

0 z 

56 

52 

- -
108 

01 

·_ -10~1-J-~ -

0 
z 

I 

:0 
g 

~ 

268 

292 

560 

0 

0 

560 

:0 

~ 
.a 9 
~ ! 
~ 'C: 

:3 3 

~ 
2 c: 0 

> ~ ~ 
- Ql Ql 
~ ~ ·t: 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

I Ma rqu: tte County Mic~_iga: 
I=J a:: > ~ recm:arquette County :_i_ -:. lJ-. 

_---_- ----_-_. Ma~que~e c~:n~-M~higa~ _ -- __ 

7061 2,582, Negaunee Township, Precinct 1 1 _ ·- 5191 I 

-----~{-~·--
,-~-=-= :::1 -- . :I !Negaunee Township, Precinct 1 

I Marquette County Michigan -1 
To tal 

Cumulative J 

- --1 
Cumulative 

- J -

l Cumulative- Totall 

\ Marquette County - Total
1 

__ 

706 2,582 Marquette County Michigan -I 519 

L l Tnt:>l 

I _ Cumuli!tive 

0 ol' Cumulative I -- --
0 0 Cumulative- Total 

7061-· 2.s82 ·- Marq~ette C~u~ty - Totalr-·--- 519 

1611 

1611 

.. 1 -~--~:_j 
0 \ ~ --- ~ - - ----- ~~ 

16~~ ; .. ·- -- f. -- --
' 680 0 
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Negaunee Twp Recreational Facilities and Programs Millage Increase 

t
~ .,....,,.~~ -· - -....- ...... .........--... - -·- - --- ...... --. --- -· -- -- -- ··-
. . ' . ' • . j: r • : ' t; a! " ' ' " ", I '(1 • • -' • • ~ 1l 
.-j~ .. .. -( ~· r•"!~·-= t~ 11 ~- t' u~ Q) ~·-·· t l~' ~~ ' .,... 1 •. o ~ .S 
• • - • • . .- - .1 • - I• I • V\ t\ ~ - I )' ,. r ! , . _' "' _1: ·~· ll > ~ cL 

Cll · - Cll ' ~ '·· 1 ' \ . n; Cll .... 
E 5l' o ' · · ' :G ' · o . .... l: ·c: Precinct _ . 

I _ ~~qu~tte ~~u~~ ] -

Marquette County Michigan I -- --
Negaunee Township, Precinct 1 

I 
Marquette County Michigan -

_ Total 

F ~ a: > Precinct _ >- ..L _ z , ~-~~ .9. :::> 3 

--1---- ~;,~::::"::.::;~~.~ - ~-=-=--!- ~---_:--1 r=~-~t~ --=-~~ , 
706

1 

2,582 Negaunee Township, Precinct 1 ------- 5021 - -· 175 --- 677 _ -- - Oj 

7061 _ 2,582 Marqu:tte County Michi~:~~~ _ _ 502~ --· 175 _ _ _ 6-77 1· Ot 

Cumulative 

I cumulative 

Cumulative- Total 
- -1 

Marquette County · Tota~l 
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0 

0 

706 

I Cumulative l 
--- 0 Cumulative _ -~~ 0 .. == Oll -

01 . Cumulative- Total! 01 O~l 
2,5B2 j M~rq~~tte C~u~ty- Total ---- 502 - -- - 175 r·-

Republic Twp Road Millage Proposition 

OJ Oi 

67~1 ~1 

-- - - - - -- - rt - -- ~=-.,--.. ._.,....._...,.......,..,...,,........,_..~-~..---,.-- ____, 

Precinct 

Marquette County 

t; 
Ill 
u 
lO 
E 

Fl 
Marquette County Michigan j I 

---~ - - j 

Republic Township, Precin~t 1 I _ 3121
1 

Marquette County Michigan -J 
312 

Total 
Cumulative - I -

Cumula~ive - = -~--~- 0~ 
Cumulative- Total 0 

Ma rquette County ~2ot~ -=-3-121 
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~ 
,; ~ 
5l'o Precinct a: > 

M arquette County 

Marquette County Michigan 
-~- -- - - ---

8781Republic Township, Precinct 1 

8781 Marq uette County Michigan -

- - cu~~~a~lve Tnblr·· - -
- t -- --- -- ----

0 Cumulative - - ... -- -· - . - ----
0 Cumulative- Total 

8781-_ ~''""" C~"nty~ T~tol _ _::_--:::: 

Republic Twp Road Millage Renewal 

1a 
r - ~-~ ----

~ 

Precinct 

Marquette County 

Marquette County Michigan 

Republic Township, Precinct 1 

Marquette County Michigan · 

.. To tal 
Cumulative _ , 

!Cumulative ] 

I Cumulative - Totali 

t Marquette County - Tota~ 

u 
:G 
E 
Ff 

312 

312 

I 
61 

- 3121 

~ ~ 
·- Cll £' g Precinct 

l Marquette County 

Marquette County Michigan 
- -

878,Republic Township, Precinct 1 

8781 Marquette County Michigan -
Tnt~l._ 

Cumulative 

olcumulative - - -l 
01 Cumulative - Tota'L 

878, Marquette County=T otalj 

~ 

187 

187 

0 z 

105 

105 

]J~~~o~j 

lO 1l g > .s 0 

~ 
VI ' Cll Cll 
"- ·C 

.9. 53 

2921 0 

---
2921 0 

~1- - --- ~! 
292 i ---- --·- - o] 

~ a! 
.g -5 
- VI 

0 

F-z __ ·? 
Ill Cll 

- =l § 

I 
Oi 20711 ~0 

20711 80 

ll ~ --_ l 
ojl oj l 
f 
·- --· - . -- -

01 0 I I ____ L 
2071 ___ sol 

' 1 
0! 

287 

287 

- I 
0( 

2s~l 

i 

----. ~j 
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Republic Twp Renewal for General Operating 

r. 
- - - -. - - - _,. -- -~ ~ ·-- -- ··-

~ " t~ .: \ ... 1. ·~ t;; ~ 
-·'t ~~. ·•· · ·-'1 · ''l u"' 'J. \.. 1 '":. ... ~ ~~ ' - ~ ~ 

-~- -
VI 
~ 

g 
Precinct 

[ Marquette County 

I Marquette County Michigan 

,Republic Township, Precinct 1 
I Marquette County Michigan -! 
l Totali 

I Cumulativ~ __ l 
Cumulative 'I 

I Cumulative- Total 
I 

Marquette County· Total 
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C'l+-" .. t.: \1) . "' ·- ~ . l -
~ g Precinct • ~ • ~ ~ _. ~ .§ 

g?~ R:~ubi~~To~ns~p, P~~~inct -~- ~- -~98 -.r 92t r--· - 29.0 

878 Marquette County Michigan - 198. .l' . 921 I 290! 
T r>bl . I - . 

Cumulative j . [ _ _ I j- 1 

olcumulative 1 _ ol t-· a.~ .- o1 
ol Cumulative· Total 0 . Ol . . 0 

878[ M"q""': Co'fty- To;! = 198L _ - 92] +~= l!lOI 

312 

312 

o' 

3~1 

Richmond Twp Renewal for General Operating 

tPrecinct . 

j Marquette County 'l 
! Marquette County Michigan 1 

!Richmond Township, Precinct 1 l 
Marquette County Michigan -j 

Total ~ 
Cumulative 

!C umulative - - ·1 
l Cumulative · Total! 

j Marquett~·C;unty - Tota~ 

t; 

"' u 
~ 
E 
I= 

-

161t 

1611 

al 

- 16i l 

- - - ----~~--~----

~ 
-~ ~ 
C'l+' 
~ g Precinct . , 

Marquette County l 
Marquette County Michigan I 

611 jRichmond Township, Precinct 1 I 
I -

6111 Marquette County Michigan -
___ Tr>t~l 

Cumulative 
--·-- --

O!Cumulative 

oJ Cumulative - Total 

6111 Marquette County · Total 

~ 

128 

0 z 

26 

1281 26 

Ol 

oil ___ o 
1281 l -- 26 

~ g 
'iii 
.§ 

-, 
154 

154 

, ____ --o[ 

- - Oj 
.::41 

13 
> c 
0 ... 
VI ~ 

~ ·t 
:5 3 

~ 
> c 
0 ... 
VI ~ 

~ ·~ 
:5 3 

~ 

0 

l 
01 

01 
0 

o] 

0 

0 

o_ 

oj 
~ I 


